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Philadlphia Catholic League
2011 Boys Top Relay Times

Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Boys  200 Free Relay
2011 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming Championships1 Y A Relay LS 3/18/2011  1:25.17 P

Eric Schultz (11) J.p. Kelley (11)Sean Regan (10) Chris Szekely (11)
David Speese  (12) Ryan Pospisal  (11) Joe Maginnis  (10) Chris Nunnari  (12)

2011 PIAA District 12 AAA Championships2 Y A Relay FRJDG 2/18/2011   1:28.77 F
Matthew S. Hirst (12) Andrew Petrosky (9)Shawn Walls (12) Jacob H. Harner (11)
Jeremy Lahn  (10) Kevin Paul  (11) Jarred Gettes  (12) Joe O'Brien  (12)

2011 PIAA District 12 AAA Championships3 Y A Relay SJP 2/18/2011   1:30.00 F
Pat McVan (10) Shane McKenzie (11)Murphy Smith (11) Scott Dennis (12)
Patrick Olson  (12) Alexander Ehmann  (12) Kevin Savage  (12) Timothy Koenig  (11)

2011 PCL Championships4 Y A Relay OHARA 2/5/2011   1:33.27 F
Chris Boyle (10) Nick Moriconi (10)Dave Ciavareli (09) Thomas Dinh (12)

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Championships5 Y A Relay LCHS 2/18/2011   1:33.89 F
Nick Augustine (11) Tim Gillen (12)Steven Douglas (12) Tony Mack (12)
Brian Matylewicz  (12) Alexander Marshall  (12) Dang Khoa Tran  (9) Dylan Yurasits  (9)

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Championships6 Y A Relay AC 2/18/2011   1:34.31 F
Thomas Giacomucci (12) Joshua Patota (12)Matt Maerz (09) John T. Howard (12)
Jerry O'Connor  (10) Tom Sabol  (11) Phillip Kazakidis  (12) Scott Hunt  (12)

O'Hara @ Ryan Boys7 Y A Relay RYANB 12/15/2010   1:36.00 F
Nicholas Angeny (11) Paul Rocchi (09)William Urban (11) John J. Marker (11)

2011 PIAA District 12 AAA Championships8 Y A Relay RC 2/18/2011   1:37.63 F
Kyle McParland (09) Jt Peyton (11)Dan Slivjak (10) Shane McParland (11)
William Cox  (10) Steve Paul  (11) Luke Lahann  (12) Josh Koehnlein  (12)

2011 PCL Championships9 Y A Relay WOOD 2/5/2011   1:38.62 F
Christopher J. Conway (11) Ian A. Mee (12)Andrew J. Gnias (12) Kevin A. McGuckin (12)

O'Hara @ Bonner10 Y A Relay MB 12/21/2010   1:39.47 F
Tim Rockenbach (12) Paul Sharkey (11)Steve Horn (11) Brian Baxter (10)

Boys  200 Medley Relay
2011 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming Championships1 Y A Relay LS 3/18/2011   1:31.94 F

Joe Maginnis (10) Luke Maguire (11)David Speese (12) Eric Schultz (11)
Brendan Koch  (10) J.p. Kelley  (11) Ryan Pospisal  (11)

2011 PIAA District 12 AAA Championships2 Y A Relay FRJDG 2/18/2011   1:37.00 F
Jacob H. Harner (11) Jim Long (12)Jarred Gettes (12) Matthew S. Hirst (12)
Shawn Walls  (12) Andrew Petrosky  (9) Kevin Paul  (11) Tyler Cameron  (12)

2011 PIAA District 12 AAA Championships3 Y A Relay SJP 2/18/2011   1:38.34 F
Grant Proctor (10) Kevin King (11)Patrick Olson (12) Alexander Ehmann (12)
Pat McVan  (10) Connor Mulvey-Hudson  (12) Shane McKenzie  (11) Kevin Savage  (12)

2011 PIAA District 12 AAA Championships4 Y A Relay RYANB 2/18/2011   1:40.63 F
Kevin Mack (12) Andrew Olchowecky (12)Joseph Yost (10) Pat Wilkinson (12)
John J. Marker  (11) Nicholas Angeny  (11) Paul Rocchi  (09) William Urban  (11)

2011 PIAA District 12 AAA Championships5 Y A Relay OHARA 2/18/2011   1:46.12 F
Dave Ciavareli (09) Chris Boyle (10)Thomas Dinh (12) Nick Moriconi (10)
Casey Strus  (12) Alex Harm  (12) Sean Connolly  (11) Mike Hatala  (10)

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Championships6 Y A Relay WOOD 2/18/2011   1:46.54 F
Christopher J. Conway (11) Ian A. Mee (12)Andrew J. Gnias (12) Kevin A. McGuckin (12)
Gary D. Bone  (12) Phillip V. Repisky  (12) Christopher B. Atras  (10) John A. Cordero  (12)

2011 PIAA District 12 AAA Championships7 Y A Relay MB 2/18/2011   1:47.88 F
Ciaran Curran (12) Tim Rockenbach (12)Sean Fay (11) Steve Horn (11)
Brian Baxter  (10)

Carroll @ Ryan - Boys8 Y A Relay AC 1/20/2011   1:49.92 F
Scott Hunt (12) Jerry O'Connor (10)Jared Patota (10) Matt Maerz (09)
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2011 PIAA District 12 AAA Championships9 Y A Relay RC 2/18/2011   1:50.05 F
Jt Peyton (11) Steve Paul (11)Mike Cram (10) Luke Lahann (12)
William Cox  (10) Alex Von Hofen  (10) Dan Slivjak  (10) Shane McParland  (11)

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Championships10 Y A Relay LCHS 2/18/2011   1:50.34 F
Alexander Marshall (12) Tim Gillen (12)Dang Khoa Tran (9) Nick Augustine (11)
Brian Matylewicz  (12) Dylan Yurasits  (9) Steven Douglas  (12) Conor McCann  (9)

Boys  400 Free Relay
2011 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming Championships1 Y A Relay LS 3/18/2011   3:05.21 F

Sean Regan (10) Joe Maginnis (10)David Speese (12) Chris Szekely (11)
Chris Nunnari  (12) Chris Catalino  (12) Evan Holder  (10)

2011 PIAA District 12 AAA Championships2 Y A Relay SJP 2/18/2011   3:13.01 F
Patrick Olson (12) Scott Dennis (12)Murphy Smith (11) Shane McKenzie (11)
Alexander Ehmann  (12) Kevin King  (11) Pat McVan  (10) Kevin Savage  (12)

2011 PIAA District 12 AAA Championships3 Y A Relay RYANB 2/18/2011   3:18.65 F
Kevin Mack (12) Andrew Olchowecky (12)Joseph Yost (10) Pat Wilkinson (12)
John J. Marker  (11) Nicholas Angeny  (11) Paul Rocchi  (09) William Urban  (11)

2011 PIAA District 12 AAA Championships4 Y A Relay FRJDG 2/18/2011   3:24.19 F
Shawn Walls (12) Joe O'Brien (12)Tyler Cameron (12) Andrew Petrosky (9)
Kevin Paul  (11) Jeremy Lahn  (10) Eric Rosenello  (11) Jarred Gettes  (12)

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Championships5 Y A Relay AC 2/18/2011   3:26.12 F
Thomas Giacomucci (12) Joshua Patota (12)Jerry O'Connor (10) John T. Howard (12)
Matt Maerz  (09) Scott Hunt  (12) Tom Sabol  (11) Phillip Kazakidis  (12)

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Championships6 Y A Relay WOOD 2/18/2011   3:27.18 F
Gary D. Bone (12) Christopher J. Conway (11)Ian A. Mee (12) Kevin A. McGuckin (12)
Christopher B. Atras  (10) Phillip V. Repisky  (12) Nicholas Chrostowski  (10) Andrew J. Gnias  (12)

2011 PIAA District 12 AAA Championships7 Y A Relay MB 2/18/2011   3:29.28 F
Brian Baxter (10) Sean Fay (11)Ciaran Curran (12) Steve Horn (11)
Marc DiLucia  (09) Tim Rockenbach  (12)

2011 PCL Championships8 Y A Relay OHARA 2/5/2011   3:31.89 F
Chris Boyle (10) Nick Moriconi (10)Dave Ciavareli (09) Thomas Dinh (12)

2011 PIAA District 12 AAA Championships9 Y A Relay RC 2/18/2011   3:34.68 F
Kyle McParland (09) Shane McParland (11)Dan Slivjak (10) Luke Lahann (12)
Mike Cram  (10) Steve Paul  (11) Jt Peyton  (11) Josh Koehnlein  (12)

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Championships10 Y A Relay LCHS 2/18/2011  3:35.87 F
Steven Douglas (12) Alexander Marshall (12)Brian Matylewicz (12) Tony Mack (12)
Nick Augustine  (11) Tim Gillen  (12) Dang Khoa Tran  (9) Dylan Yurasits  (9)


